R1 FOUR-POST RACK
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R1 FOUR-POST RACK

R1 42-5

NAMN

ART. NR
ENUMMER
BREDD

DJUP

HOJD

FARG
URSPRUNGSLAND

R1 42-S PRODUKT EAN
58301 TULL TARIFKOD
2503811

526 MM

600 MM

2000 MM

BLACK

SWEDEN

Teknisk information och certifikat

Open four-post rack with 19" front and back

Width 526 mm

Depth 600-900 mm (in 50 mm steps)

Height 2000 mm,/42 HU

HU marking

Static load capacity, 1000 kg

Al fixing material included

Manufactured in steel sheet

Surface treatment, black structured paint RAL 9005

7330701105517
94032080

R1 42-S



